GLC-Team-Trophy

Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. - 03.10.2025

Turnierformat
Netto

Rang 1 - Dobernigl

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 7)

Name

Krenn, Elias
Maier, Fritz
Gutsmiedl|, Leo
Krenn, Laura
Stockl, Max
Lockinger, David

Kurz, Jakob

Rang 2 - Herren 2

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 10)

Name

Maier, Bertram
Veit, Thomas
List, Sebastian
Seiher, Thomas
Meier, Daniel
Keil, Andreas
Schraml, Bastian
Hoppler, Thomas
Hartl, Florian

Hartl, Christian
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Einzel

Wertungsart der Runde

Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Ergebnisliste - GLC-Team-Trophy

Anzahl an Runden
1

HCPI®
54,0
31,4
21,4
54,0
34,7
16,8
34,8

HCPI®
9,1
12,1
9,5
14,0
13,9
25,1
16,4
21,6
9,6
18,6

C.HCP
44
36
24
45
38
19
38

C.HCP
10
13
10
15
15
29
18
24
10
21

429

Gesamt
63
69
70
72
77
78

(90)

450

Gesamt
69
73
73
78

Software by

Sl TrTr-aa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - AK50

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 8)

Name

Graml, Andreas
Stadler, Helmut J.
Biebl, Josef
Ernst, Helmut
Lindinger, Hans
Harz, Albert
Stadler, Heribert

Maier, Karol

Rang 4 - AK65

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 9)
Name

Farber, Alfons

Meier, Max

Biebl, Max

Leutzinger, Josef

Nebauer, Siegfried

Heindl, Heinz

Wiesmuller, Bernhard
Schonfelder, Jochen

Schmid, Ernst

Seite 2von 3
Erstellt am: 04.10.2025 09:20

Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

HCPI®
32,4
16,7
16,3

7,7

14,1

9,0

18,0
23,4

HCPI®
10,8
21,7

7,9
14,1
4,6
9,9
16,2
26,5
10,4

C.HCP
37
19
18

8
16

9
20
27

C.HCP
12
25

8

16
4

11
18
28
11

452

Gesamt

462

Gesamt
75
75
76
78
78
80

(85)
(101)
(NRA)

Software by

Sl TrTr-aa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 5 - Damen

Einzel - Gewertet (6 von 7)
Name

Volkert, Inge

Meisinger, Britta

Westall, Carolin
Purkott-Harz, Petra
Mehringer, Dr. Renate
NulRer, Barbara

Friedrich, Lucia

Rang 6 - Herren 1

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Obermuller, Gunter
Draxinger, Daniel

Mager, Benedikt

Herzig, Marius

Drexler, Christoph

Rauch, Marcel
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Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

HCPI®
21,1
26,5
17,6
21,7

8,9
12,7
22,2

HCPI®
29
45,0
39
15,6
26,5
53

C.HCP
26
32
22
27
12
16
27

C.HCP

52

17
30

481

Gesamt
71
78
81
82
84
85

(86)

DQ

418
Gesamt
73
81
84
86
94
(NRA)

Software by

SlbeaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



